
Something to Eat

Steakhouse Fries

Garlic Bread

$9.00

$7.00

With smokey barbecue sauce

With croutons, bacon, lettuce, boiled egg & Parmesan + Chicken $4

Fish and Chips $20.00

Chicken Schnitzel $21.00
Crispy fried crumbed chicken breast served with fries & garden salad

Beef Burger $19.00
With bacon, cheese, gherkins, guacamole, lettuce, spicy aioli & fries

Veggie Delight Burger $17.00
With lentil and vegetable patty, coleslaw, tomato chutney, 
lettuce and tempura onion rings

Margherita Pizza $17.00
With roma tomato, basil, buffalo and shredded mozzarella

Mexican Chicken Pizza $18.00
With capsicum, olives and jalapeno

Supreme Pizza $20.00
With sliced ham, salami, pineapple, cabanossi, olives, 
capsicum and jalapeno

Chicken Tikka Masala $19.00
With basmati rice, naan and pappadum

Mango and Lemon Panna Cotta

Chocolate Dome

Date and Walnut Slice

Trio of Ice Cream

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$12.00

Battered fish with garden salad and fries

Fried Chicken Wings $20.00

Caesar Salad $18.00
Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet, McLaren Vale, SA

Endless Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

Fishbone Merlot, Wilyabrup, WA 

St Hallet Garden of Eden Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc, McLaren Vale, SA

Tatachilla Chardonnay, McLaren Vale, SA

Ta Ku Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Kirrihill Riesling, Clare Valley, SA

Tatachilla Sparkling, McLaren Vale, SA

Bimbadgen Moscato, Pokolbin, NSW

Cascade Light

Tooheys New

Heineken

Corona

Little Creatures

James Squire 150 Lashes

Coca Cola Range 250ml

Soda Water 

Tonic Water 

Ginger Ale

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Selection of Juices: Pineapple, Apple, Orange

Red Wine

White Wine

Sparkling Wine

Bottled Beer

Soft Drinks

150ML 250ML BTL

9.5

10

11.5

13

14.5

16

16.5

18

36

42

44

51

9.5

9.5

11.5

12

14.5

14.5

16.5

16.5

36

36

43

44

10

10.5

-

15

36

38

8.5

9

10

10

10.5

10.5

5

5

5

5

7

5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Something to Drink

Something Grilled

Beef Sirloin

Beef T-Bone

Barramundi Fillet

$27.00

$35.00

$31.00

All grill items are served with house salad, steakhouse fries and natural jus.



Have you Signed in?

Due to government regulations, all guests

must sign in at licenced venues prior to

dining. To see how we use and protect your

information, visit www.ihg.com/privacy.  

Sign in by scanning the

QR Code below:

Daily Specials are
available! Speak to our
In-Room Dining team
to find out more!$


