

Something to Eat

Steakhouse Fries

Garlic Bread

Fried Chicken Wings With smokey barbecue sauce	\$20.00
Caesar Salad With croutons, bacon, lettuce, boiled egg & Parmesan	\$18.00 + Chicken \$4
Fish and Chips Battered fish with garden salad and fries	\$20.00
Chicken Schnitzel Crispy fried crumbed chicken breast served with fries & garden salad	\$21.00
Beef Burger With bacon, cheese, gherkins, guacamole, lettuce, spicy aioli & fries	\$19.00
Veggie Delight Burger With lentil and vegetable patty, coleslaw, tomato chutney, lettuce and tempura onion rings	\$17.00
Margherita Pizza With roma tomato, basil, buffalo and shredded mozzarella	\$17.00
Mexican Chicken Pizza With capsicum, olives and jalapeno	\$18.00
Supreme Pizza With sliced ham, salami, pineapple, cabanossi, olives, capsicum and jalapeno	\$20.00
Chicken Tikka Masala With basmati rice, naan and pappadum	\$19.00
Mango and Lemon Panna Cotta	\$16.00
Chocolate Dome	\$16.00
Date and Walnut Slice	\$15.00
Trio of Ice Cream	\$12.00
Something Grilled	
All grill items are served with house salad, steakhouse fries and natural jus.	
Beef Sirloin	\$27.00
Beef T-Bone	\$35.00
Barramundi Fillet	\$31.00



Something to Drink

\$9.00 \$7.00

Red Wine	150ML	250ML	BTL
Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet, McLaren Vale, SA	9.5	14.5	36
Endless Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC	10	16	42
Fishbone Merlot, Wilyabrup, WA	11.5	16.5	44
St Hallet Garden of Eden Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA	13	18	51
White Wine			
Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc, McLaren Vale, SA	9.5	14.5	36
Tatachilla Chardonnay, McLaren Vale, SA	9.5	14.5	36
Ta Ku Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	11.5	16.5	43
Kirrihill Riesling, Clare Valley, SA	12	16.5	44
Sparkling Wine			
Tatachilla Sparkling, McLaren Vale, SA	10	_	36
Bimbadgen Moscato, Pokolbin, NSW	10.5	15	38
Bottled Beer			
Cascade Light	8.5	_	_
Tooheys New	9	-	-
Heineken	10	-	-
Corona	10	-	-
Little Creatures	10.5	-	-
James Squire 150 Lashes	10.5	-	-
Soft Drinks			
Coca Cola Range 250ml	5	-	-
Soda Water	5	-	-
Tonic Water	5	-	-
Ginger Ale	5	-	-
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	7	-	-
Selection of Juices: Pineapple, Apple, Orange	5	-	-

Have you Signed in?

Due to government regulations, all guests must sign in at licenced venues prior to dining. To see how we use and protect your information, visit www.ihg.com/privacy.

Sign in by scanning the QR Code below:





Daily Specials are available! Speak to our In-Room Dining team to find out more!



